
Omaha Office, West Region
13321 California St., Ste. 405, Omaha, NE 68154

Servicing Areas: Nebraska and South Dakota

Gary Alford Regional Vice President 720-200-3701 gary.d.alford@emcins.com
Rochelle Jania Administrative Coordinator 720-200-3707 rochelle.b.jania@emcins.com

Underwriting
Sue Zastrow Branch Underwriting Director 402-951-8377 sue.d.zastrow@emcoms.com 
Amanda Blecha Senior Underwriter 402-951-8317 amanda.s.blecha@emcins.com
Amber Johnson Underwriter II 402-951-8332 amber.r.johnson@emcins.com
Andrea Fletcher Underwriter II 402-951-8401 andrea.r.fletcher@emcins.com 
Betsy Ahlert Underwriter III 402-951-8318 betsy.j.ahlert@emcins.com
Darryl Jernigan Underwriter III 402-951-8362 darryl.g.jernigan@emcins.com
Derek Peters Senior Underwriter 402-951-8381 derek.l.peters@emcins.com
Jeff Ryan Underwriting Supervisor 402-951-8316 jeff.j.ryan@emcins.com
Jerri Reckling Underwriter III 402-951-8351 jerri.l.reckling@emcins.com
Jessie Marr Underwriting Associate 402-951-8356 jessie.j.marr@emcins.com 
Jhordan Dohmen Underwriting Associate 402-951-8309 Jhordan.dohmen@emcins.com 
Jode Wilson Underwriting Associate 402-951-8374 jode.m.wilson@emcins.com 
Joe Brennan Underwriting Associate 402-951-8310 joe.r.brennan@emcins.com 
Joe Lippert Underwriter II 402-951-8365 joe.d.lippert@emcins.com 
Leanne White Underwriter I 402-951-8372 leanne.m.white@emcins.com 
Marisa Vulcano Underwriter III 402-951-8301 marisa.a.vulcano@emcins.com 
Ryan White Underwriter III 402-951-8339 ryan.o.white@emcins.com 
Sarah Sievert Underwriting Supervisor 402-951-8350 sarah.j.sievert@emcins.com 
Steve DeBauche Underwriter III 402-951-8326 steve.e.debauche@emcins.com 
Tammy Bak Underwriting Associate 402-951-8308 tammy.l.bak@emcins.com 
Zach McPherson Underwriter I 402-951-8343 zach.b.mcpherson@emcins.com

General email addresses
Omaha.CLunderwriting@emcins.com 
Omaha.CLendorsements@emcins.com 

Sales
Matt Freeman Sales Director 720-200-3775 matt.h.freeman@emcins.com 
Jeremy McConnell Territory Management Specialist 402-951-8313 jeremy.r.mcconnell@emcins.com 
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Becka Ebert Sales Assistant 720-200-3703 becka.a.ebert@emcins.com 
Andrea Jordan Territory Management Rep 402-951-8390 andrea.k.jordan@emcins.com

Accounting
Nebraska and So. Dakota Nebraska and South Dakota Omaha.accounting@emcins.com

Technical support
IT Department 877-249-0581 itsupport@emcins.com

Loss Control
Case Doorn Loss Control Manager 701-323-3403 case.b.doorn@emcins.com
Gene Kavanaugh Senior Loss Control Rep. 402-951-8334 gene.l.kavanaugh@emcins.com
Jon Nelson Risk Improvement Specialist 701-323-3454 jon.m.nelson@emcins.com
Larrry Vorderstrasse Senior Loss Control Rep. 701-323-3407 larry.a.vorderstrasse@emcins.com 

Premium audit 
Sasha Brundidge Field Premium Audit Supervisor 402-951-8328 sasha.j.brundidge@emcins.com
Jennifer Robinson Senior Premium Audit Asst. 402-951-8353 jennifer.l.robinson@emcins.com
Stephanie Wilson Senior Premium Auditor 402-951-8375 stephanie.g.wilson@emcins.com 

EMC Life
Gary Hoeger Life Sales Specialist 515-237-2013 ghoeger@emcnl.com 

Claims
File a Claim  24-hour reporting line 888-362-2255 Omaha.Claims@emcins.com
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